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DEPARTMNET OF ENGLISH (SF) 

Academic Calendar - 2022-2023 

ODD SEMESTER 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1 25.07.2022 Monday Bridge course begins 

2 08.08.2022 Monday Quiz Competition 

3 01.09.2022 Thursday Providentia Club 

Inauguration 

4 05.09.2022 Monday Teacher’s Celebration 

5 14.09.2022-

17.09.2022 

Wednesday - 

Saturday 

Internals I 

6 14.10.2022 Friday Providentia 

Intercollegiate 

Competition 

7 31.10.2022 Monday Career Guidance 

Orientation for III UG 

students 

8 01.11.2022-

04.11.2022 

Tuesday - Friday Internals II 

9 07.11.2022 Monday Remedial tests final 

10 12.11.2022 Saturday GE Revisions 

11 18.11.2022 Friday Last Working Day 
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EVEN SEMESTER 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1 12.12.2022 Monday 1.Even Semester 

begins 

2. Syllabus 

Introduction 

2 20.12.2022 Tuesday Project Discussions UG 

3 23.12.2023 Friday Christmas Celebration 

4  31.01.2023-

03.02.2023 

Tuesday - Friday Internals I 

5 25.02.2023 Saturday 70th Sports Day 

6 13.03.2023 Monday Verse Writing 

Competition 

7 16.03.2023 Thursday Elocution Competition 

8 18.03.2023 Saturday 70th College Day 

9 21.03.2023- 

25.03.2023 

Tuesday-

Saturday 

Internals II 

10 12.04.2023 Wednesday Revision  

 


